London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 06 November 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.
There are 3 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits: Elementis Plc, Playtech Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:
STOPS: Code  OLD ACTION NEW

Sell Infinis Energy at Market

Amended

Acacia Mining Plc ACA 272.5 Amend 238
Alliance Trust ATST 469.7 Amend 474
Infinis Energy INFI 146.8 Amend 178
Legal & General LGEN 235.6 Amend 239.3
Sabmiller SAB 3568 Amend 3884.5
Retained

British Petroleum BP 352.5 Retain 352.5
Britvic BVIC 668.1 Retain 668.1
Galliford Try GFRD 1640 Retain 1615
Johnson Matthey JMAT 2389 Retain 2389
JPM Emerging Mkts JMG 527.9 Retain 527.9

Templeton Emerging Mkts TEM 398.4 Retain 398.4



CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name
Amended

Retained

WS Atkins
Essentra

Entertainment One
HSBA Holdings
Thomas Cook Group
Travis Perkins
United Utilities

NEW ORDERS:

Caledonian Investments

John Fisher

Halfords Group

CHARTS:

Code

ATK
ESNT
ETO
HBSA
TCG
TPK
uu

CLDN
FSJ
HFD

Direction Entry

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell

1341
895.5
238
537
127.9
2014.7
934.5

2486
898
415

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1428
830
211.2
482
112.40
1806
988.5

2331
1004
443

73
65.5
26.8
55
14.5
208.7
54

155 p
106 p
28 p
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Buy on Stop - 2486
Initial Stop Loss - 2331

Trade Risk - 155p

2014

1 November 2
Date: Fuday 1 November 2013 Open: 1,950.000 High: 1,970.000 Low: 1,927.000 Close: 1,930.000 Range: 43.000 Volume: 77,358 High Date: Tuesday, 29 October 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 31 October 2013 Position: 1011 Cursor Value : 2225.43
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Date: Friday, 31 January 2014 Open: 839,500 High: 847.500 Low: 815.500 Close: 829,500 Range: 32.000 Volume: 1,444,626 High Date: Wednesday, 29 January 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, 29 January 2014 Position: 31 Cursor Value : 985.18
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13 Fri 6 December 2013
Date: Friday, 6 December 2013 Open: 239.000 High: 245.000 Low: 238.000 Close: 239.960 Range: 7.000 Volume: 1,670,838 High Date: Monday, 2 December 2013 Low Date: Friday, 6 December 2013 Position: 343 Cursor Value : 344.34
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Date: Friday, 2 August 2013 Open: 1,050.000 High: 1,060.000 Low: 1,030.000 Close: 1,046.000 Range: 30.000 Volume: 63,942 High Date: Tuesday, 30 July 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 31 July 2013 Position: 995 Cursor Value : 1476.51
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25 April 2014 | 2014
anday 25 April 2014 Open: 6 mwmmmmmmmmumnmm 112,750,301 High Date: uuday 22 April 2014 Low Date: Friday, 25 April 2014 Position: 1078 Cursor Value : 737.39
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| 2014 [Friday, 19 December 201% 2015
Date: Friday, 19 December 2014 Open: 115.200 High: 125.800 Low: 114.300 Close: 123.900 Range: 11.500 Volume: 32,332,938 High Date: Thursday, 18 December 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 16 December 2014 Position: 391 Cursor Value : 170.10
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Date: Friday, 17 October 2014 Open: 1,590.000 High: 1,656.000 Low: 1,571.000 Close: 1,621,000 Range: 85.000 Volume: 6,924,727 High Date: Wednesday, 15 October 2014 Low Date: Friday, 17 October 2014 Position: 1061 Cursor Value : 2215.03 a
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ober 2014 2015
Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Open: 813.500 High: 815.000 Low: 789.550 Close: 791.500 Range: 25.450 Volume: 11,617,652 High Date: Thursday, 9 October 2014 Low Date: Friday, 10 October 2014 Position: 1060 Cursor Value : 1015.64




