London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 06 November 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 3 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits: Elementis Plc, Playtech Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW					
Sell Infinis Energy at Market									
Amended									
Acacia Mining Plc Alliance Trust Infinis Energy Legal & General Sabmiller	ACA ATST INFI LGEN SAB	272.5 469.7 146.8 235.6 3568	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	238 474 178 239.3 3884.5					
Retained British Petroleum Britvic	BP BVIC	352.5 668.1	Retain Retain	352.5 668.1					
Galliford Try Johnson Matthey JPM Emerging Mkts Templeton Emerging Mkts	GFRD JMAT JMG TEM	1640 2389 527.9 398.4	Retain Retain Retain Retain	1615 2389 527.9 398.4					

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Los	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
WS Atkins Essentra Entertainment One HSBA Holdings Thomas Cook Group Travis Perkins United Utilities NEW ORDERS:	ATK ESNT ETO HBSA TCG TPK UU	Sell Buy Buy Buy Buy Sell	1341 895.5 238 537 127.9 2014.7 934.5	1428 830 211.2 482 112.40 1806 988.5	73 65.5 26.8 55 14.5 208.7 54
Caledonian Investments John Fisher Halfords Group	CLDN FSJ HFD	Buy Sell Sell	2486 898 415	2331 1004 443	155 p 106 p 28 p

CHARTS:



















